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LKS vs PWD dual meet - 6/3/2024

Results - Lakeside vs. Picayune
 
Event 1  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

A42.18

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Leonard, Gracie 35.52 A 638.281
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Schneidau, Zelligh 36.78 A 442.602
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Fitzgerald, Everleigh 39.47 A 242.803
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Gust, Emma 42.50 140.524
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Lemley, Lyssa 45.26  42.415
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Lunsford, Ezri 46.19  52.676
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Regan, Zoe 47.60  47.757
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Pizza, Juliana 57.10  1:42.318
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Korach, Valentina 1:00.00  1:06.699
Pinewood Country Club-LA  4Ganucheau, Margaret 1:03.00  1:44.0710
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Helbling, Cecilia 1:10.22  1:37.3711
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  4Sottile, Riley 1:31.88  1:04.1612
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  4Leonard, Myka 1:56.02  1:41.8613
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Luque, Valerie DQ  2:13.80---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  4Laux, Charlotte DQ  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  2Pizza, Loretta DQ  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Scholhamer, Kate NS  1:19.07---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Scholhamer, Emma NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  4Morse, Elliot NS  1:43.03---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Parker, Ruby NS  52.02---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Zellner, Lily NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  3Carlton, Isla NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Pizza, Amelia NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Pilet, Cora NS  NT---

 
Event 2  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

A43.29

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Bengston, Parker 33.96 A 638.161
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Galdamez, Roman 39.55 A 441.512
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Brink IV, Fredrick 41.00 A 244.233
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Meyers, Brooks 41.29 A 137.914
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Galdamez, Greyson 48.54  50.115
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Benton, Crews F 58.58  56.126
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Stephens, Leo 1:14.63  49.007
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Ganucheau, Charlie 1:28.21  1:24.668
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Brien, Milo B 1:36.52  1:08.909
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  2Brink, Henry DQ  1:22.24---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  4Abadie, Connor DQ  1:53.50---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Bazley, Liam NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Jones, Ronnie NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Bigott, Owen M NS  52.10---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Walker, Nicholas NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5St. Cyr, William NS  NT---

 
Event 3  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

7 A31.08

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Navarre, Jocelyn 21.94 A 625.721
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Kaufmann, Raegan 28.34 A 428.832



St. Tammany Swim League HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:38 PM  6/4/2024  Page 2

LKS vs PWD dual meet - 6/3/2024

Results - Lakeside vs. Picayune

(Event 3  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Biller, Vivian M 34.43 230.803
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Washington, Juliana 35.08 134.054
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Ellis, Shelby 37.19  34.465
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Washington, Journey 37.37  45.866
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Dover, Ari 40.05  42.547
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Abadie, Piper 56.74  58.708
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Hoffman, Kendall 1:06.45  58.439
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Suber, Braylen NS  53.34---

 
Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

8 A26.64

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Gust, Lylah 22.47 A 621.531
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Canales, Mia A 22.51 A 423.452
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Sottile, Lexie 22.67 222.073
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Brink, June G 23.24 A 123.974
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Sheridan, Madelyn 23.63 A  26.065
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Rice, Amelia 24.59 A  25.046
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Swann, Clara 24.62 A  NT7
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Taylor, Jia 24.84 A  29.998
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Gratton, Avery 26.08 A  28.349
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Leonard, Emma 27.31  26.8610
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Ciko, Lakelyn 31.60  NT11
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Ganucheau, Lucy 31.65  28.7512
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Nugent, Clare 33.53  37.2213
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Souopgui, Sarah 37.36  34.2114
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Sprout, Juno 38.68  30.8515
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Cloutet, Hannah 39.19  38.2316
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Cloutet, Grace 41.93  50.7117
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Berkowitz, Peyton 46.95  52.2418
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Brien, Lucy C 53.01  1:13.0219
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Williams, Amelia NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Suber, Abigail NS  47.40---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Tuliulia, Dominika NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Terre, Hannah NS  NT---

 
Event 4  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

7 A32.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Hooks, Julian 29.05 A 630.861
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Stephens, Cal 30.37 A 432.402
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Enright, Wallace W 36.62 259.573
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Jeanmarie, Dominic 49.62 139.194
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Baltrukevich, Jaxson NS  47.57---

 
Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

8 A25.53

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Pepe, Lucas N 20.52 A 620.081
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Bolin-Elfers, Wyatt 26.68 431.982
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Cotten, Beau 27.81 228.843
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Esteve, Brennan R 34.81 131.724
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(Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Pizza, Louis 34.88  41.945
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Moak, Raiden 46.67  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Knowles, Logan 46.74  NT7

 
Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

9 A24.42

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Bengston, Harper 20.79 A 620.571
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Duplessis, Brooklyn 21.75 A 423.192
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Cameron, Carly 22.40 A 223.643
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Paquet, Susan 23.49 A 127.624
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Roberts, Paisley 26.79  23.145
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Scholtens, Avery 26.94  31.556
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Berkowitz, Sophia 30.24  30.457
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Foret, Skylar 41.40  46.798
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Mobley, Clara 42.88  47.169
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9McEvoy, Marlee NS  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Baltrukevich, Isabella NS  38.74---

 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

10 A21.09

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Brink, Turner D 20.26 A 620.331
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Smith, Izzy I 20.59 A 421.032
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10McCaleb, Alice L 20.65 A 221.673
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Brown, LaVetra 21.65 1NT4
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Biller, Bernadette L 21.83  23.405
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Miller, Linley 22.59  21.586
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Souopgui, Lisa 23.42  23.187
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Taylor, Jayla 24.08  26.658
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Hart, Mia 24.76  23.059
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Casrill, Chloe 26.26  26.0010
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Knowles, Coralynn 29.13  NT11
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Burch, Madelyn 31.10  34.6712
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Benasco, Sierra 33.91  43.2913
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Pepe, Emersyn B NS  23.31---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Pizza, Caroline NS  NT---

 
Event 6  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

9 A23.31

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Weng, Darren 20.27 A 620.151
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Lunsford, Lucas 20.35 A 425.422
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Fernandez, Nathan 23.26 A 222.773
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Soulet, Asher 23.65 123.644
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9LeBreton, Joseph P 24.07  26.465
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Minyard, Gray 24.26  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Fitzgerald, Carter 24.40  25.567
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Dardar, Chase 25.28  25.398
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Seals, Simon 27.66  NT9
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Binder, Austin B 29.75  31.2710
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Neely, Liam 31.13  33.9711
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(Event 6  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Weatherman, Abel 32.47  34.6512
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Tomasich, Jack 35.74  NT13
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Trosclair, John 36.10  36.9414
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Schneidau, Peter NS  30.14---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Ferrara, William D NS  52.34---

 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

10 A22.20

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Meyers, Bodie 16.96 A 617.621
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Benton, Brody 18.00 A 418.682
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Hooks, Ruben 21.17 A 220.983
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Smith, Finnegan 30.91 1NT4
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Simmons, Jaden 31.53  28.485
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Hueschen, Brycen NS  26.18---

 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

11 A44.40

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Chabreck, Shelby 43.91 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Fiedler, Addison 47.44 448.402
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ganucheau, Cecilia 49.90 253.203
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11McNeese, Kinzly 53.82 1NT4
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Korach, Olivia P 1:05.80  1:00.105

 
Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

12 A41.07

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Duplessis, Sydney 36.77 A 637.261
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Landry, Mckenzie 39.97 A 443.672
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Enright, Grace 45.45 248.833
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Powell, Aubree 46.34 146.054
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Minyard, Vivi 46.82  46.265
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Ciko, Layla 48.10  48.446
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Casrill, Charley 49.33  48.607

 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

11 A45.51

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Baggott, Liam 32.88 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Polanco, Sebastian 34.66 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Lin, Jayden 37.09 A 239.643
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Csaki, Luke 38.07 A 141.774
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Fernandez, Gregory 41.19 A  44.845
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Jackson, Austin 1:08.52  1:10.616
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Bazley, Gianni NS  34.11---

 
Event 8  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

12 A39.96

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Chabreck, Jacob 37.92 A 6NT1
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Schenck, Carson 46.84 4NT2
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12LeBreton, Jude 49.81 250.413
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(Event 8  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Spell, Evan 54.56 11:02.064
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Hart, Lucas 54.58  55.995
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Dugas, Eithan 58.37  1:16.516
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Kasian, Anton 2:26.79  NT7
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Pepe, Jude A DQ  2:01.98---

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

A38.85

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Lin, Iris 31.83 A 631.821
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Bostick, Greta 32.64 A 433.532
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Polanco, Isabella 34.90 A 2NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Miller, Adelynn 40.03 1NT4
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Dugas, Jayda 41.45  45.865
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Kelley, Elizabeth 44.44  51.366
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Marcantel, Gemma NS  50.72---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Catalan, Melani NS  46.00---

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

A34.41

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Dominigues, Mason 28.28 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Borchers, Blake 30.74 A 430.562
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Abdalla, Aiden 31.91 A 2NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Dardar, Logan 33.71 A 133.634
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Salles, Christopher 35.17  35.745
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Pierce, Matthew 37.36  36.236
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Raines, Liam 38.64  36.667
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Smith, Sawyer 38.69  NT8
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Clements, James A 40.72  41.059
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Price, Lenny L 42.23  42.5810
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Weatherman, Nickolas 45.69  50.4211
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Hampton, Deone NS  NT---

 
Event 11  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

A35.52

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Hill, Madyson 29.13 A 628.151
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16McCreary, Ryleigh 30.01 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Salles, Sydney 31.18 A 231.593
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Salles, Shelby 31.46 A 132.384
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Zelden, Avery 32.32 A  NT5
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16Manion, Grace 32.82 A  NT6
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16LeBreton, Gianna G 34.40 A  35.417
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Zeevi, Kyleigh 34.96 A  NT8
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 15Brewer, Juliette 37.22  37.769
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Caruso, Abbey 37.38  34.9510
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16Schneidau, Annie 39.26  38.1711
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Kelley, Angela C NS  1:10.92---
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Event 12  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

A32.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Beebe, Logan 25.50 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Sterbenz, Zayne 27.45 A 427.872
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Hutson, Cole 27.95 A 2NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Reyes, Beaux 28.90 A 129.504
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 18Enright, Mark V 29.84 A  30.825
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Wagner, Luke 30.83 A  31.406
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Delaney, Michael 31.35 A  30.907
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 18Rogers, Jake 33.26  30.308
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Reyes, Coz 33.95  35.599
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Sartele, Charles 35.88  37.7410
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16Medina, Arturo 40.02  39.6111

 
Event 13  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

8 A2:18.75

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Polanco, Gabryelle 2:14.46 A 6NT1
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Taylor, Jia DQ  NT---

 
Event 14  Boys 8 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

8 A2:18.75

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Meyers, Beckham 2:00.93 A 61:59.341
 
Event 15  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

9 A2:13.20

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Bengston, Harper 2:14.53 6NT1
 
Event 15  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

10 A1:56.55

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Bolin-Elfers, Olivia 1:50.73 A 6NT1
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Brink, Turner D 1:58.95 42:14.962
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10McCaleb, Alice L 2:13.75 22:16.213
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Miller, Linley 2:23.19 12:25.444
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Knowles, Coralynn DQ  NT---

 
Event 16  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

9 A2:13.20

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Weng, Darren 2:02.61 A 6NT1
 
Event 16  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

10 A1:56.55

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Meyers, Bodie 1:35.35 A 61:36.611
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Benton, Brody 1:51.15 A 42:20.962

 
Event 17  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

11 A1:51.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11McGregor, Piper 1:40.35 A 61:37.381
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(Event 17  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Fiedler, Addison 1:58.08 42:01.602
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Ganucheau, Cecilia DQ  NT---

 
Event 18  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

11 A1:51.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Budde, Ian 1:18.59 A 61:13.791
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Baggott, Liam 1:27.72 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Lin, Jayden 1:40.88 A 21:43.173

 
Event 18  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

12 A1:39.90

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Chabreck, Jacob 1:45.09 6NT1
 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

A1:34.35

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 14Smith, Vivienne 1:15.66 A 61:19.431
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Lin, Iris 1:19.62 A 41:19.842
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Delaney, Genevieve DQ  NT---

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

A1:28.80

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 14Martin, Victor 1:10.10 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Ganucheau, James 1:20.85 A 41:16.612
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Hirsh, Henry 1:24.91 A 21:22.933
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Borchers, Blake 1:26.19 A 11:18.694
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Chabreck, Patrick 1:53.95  NT5

 
Event 21  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

A1:28.80

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Hill, Madyson 1:11.47 A 61:11.721
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Szumski, Lulu 1:12.15 A 41:13.382
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 15Provenzano, Addison 1:12.60 A 2NT3
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16Manion, Grace 1:20.38 A 1NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Salles, Shelby 1:23.38 A  1:23.075

 
Event 22  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

A1:23.25

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Beebe, Logan 1:02.36 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Hutson, Cole 1:11.81 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Diecidue, Carter 1:12.44 A 2NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Hirsh, Sam 1:16.28 A 11:13.844
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Reyes, Beaux 1:17.07 A  1:17.245

 
Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

A44.40

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Gust, Emma 43.71 A 642.221
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Fitzgerald, Everleigh 59.60 4NT2
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(Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Lunsford, Ezri 1:02.14 21:06.803
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Lemley, Lyssa 1:07.82 1NT4
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Leonard, Gracie DQ  53.06---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  6Pizza, Juliana DQ  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Pizza, Amelia NS  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  4Ganucheau, Margaret NS  NT---

 
Event 24  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

A49.95

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Meyers, Brooks 41.84 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  6Bengston, Parker 50.23 443.332
Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Ganucheau, Charlie 57.21 21:03.673
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Benton, Crews F DQ  1:29.21---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Brink IV, Fredrick DQ  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Jones, Ronnie NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Galdamez, Roman NS  52.20---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Bigott, Owen M NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  5Galdamez, Greyson NS  55.51---

 
Event 25  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

7 A37.74

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Navarre, Jocelyn 30.35 A 629.601
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Kaufmann, Raegan 33.12 A 435.812
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Dover, Ari 43.47 251.463
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Biller, Vivian M 47.38 149.034
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Abadie, Piper 52.23  54.065
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Washington, Journey 54.11  56.056
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Washington, Juliana 1:02.98  1:07.347
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Hoffman, Kendall 1:15.91  1:24.818
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Ellis, Shelby DQ  59.07---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Suber, Braylen NS  1:57.34---

 
Event 25  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

8 A32.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Canales, Mia A 28.82 A 629.631
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Sottile, Lexie 29.27 429.042
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Sheridan, Madelyn 29.31 A 232.673
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Gust, Lylah 29.32 A 126.814
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Leonard, Emma 30.29 A  29.295
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Gratton, Avery 32.49  33.696
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Swann, Clara 33.59  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Ciko, Lakelyn 34.06  NT8
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Nugent, Clare 34.52  33.609
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Rice, Amelia 35.46  32.7810
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Souopgui, Sarah 36.58  38.3411
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Sprout, Juno 44.95  44.4512
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Cloutet, Grace 1:00.23  1:20.0013
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Berkowitz, Peyton 1:03.21  1:09.8014
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Suber, Abigail NS  1:42.61---
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LKS vs PWD dual meet - 6/3/2024

Results - Lakeside vs. Picayune

(Event 25  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Brink, June G NS  30.55---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Terre, Hannah NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Williams, Amelia NS  NT---

 
Event 26  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

7 A37.74

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Stephens, Cal 38.49 639.851
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Jeanmarie, Dominic 55.38 41:05.532
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Enright, Wallace W 1:11.68 2NT3
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Hooks, Julian DQ  37.28---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Baltrukevich, Jaxson NS  38.83---

 
Event 26  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

8 A32.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Meyers, Beckham 24.15 A 624.801
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Pepe, Lucas N 26.57 A 428.322
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Bolin-Elfers, Wyatt 33.98 240.093
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Cotten, Beau 36.40 138.594
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Pizza, Louis 37.29  1:04.335
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Esteve, Brennan R 38.05  40.386
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Knowles, Logan 1:12.44  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Moak, Raiden DQ  NT---

 
Event 27  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

9 A29.97

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Duplessis, Brooklyn 25.61 A 626.821
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Cameron, Carly 26.69 A 430.542
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Paquet, Susan 29.49 A 229.973
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Roberts, Paisley 32.40 134.404
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Scholtens, Avery 36.32  30.575
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Berkowitz, Sophia 40.59  41.846
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Foret, Skylar 43.58  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Mobley, Clara 1:01.98  1:05.478
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9McEvoy, Marlee NS  28.52---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Baltrukevich, Isabella NS  48.46---

 
Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

10 A27.75

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Brown, LaVetra 26.71 A 6NT1
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Smith, Izzy I 27.05 A 429.922
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Taylor, Jayla 27.38 A 230.133
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Hart, Mia 28.09 131.894
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Souopgui, Lisa 30.22  30.755
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Casrill, Chloe 34.07  32.506
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Benasco, Sierra 34.34  44.727
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Pepe, Emersyn B NS  32.56---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10McCaleb, Alice L NS  25.65---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Pizza, Caroline NS  NT---
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LKS vs PWD dual meet - 6/3/2024

Results - Lakeside vs. Picayune
 
Event 28  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

9 A29.97

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Fitzgerald, Carter 27.87 A 629.141
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Seals, Simon 28.69 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Soulet, Asher 29.28 A 230.383
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Fernandez, Nathan 30.84 130.564
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Binder, Austin B 32.97  40.165
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9LeBreton, Joseph P 33.29  40.306
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Dardar, Chase 34.93  33.067
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Weatherman, Abel 37.91  43.778
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Tomasich, Jack 38.54  NT9
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Neely, Liam 40.87  44.8610
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Schneidau, Peter NS  38.01---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Trosclair, John NS  43.67---

 
Event 28  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

10 A27.75

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Hooks, Ruben 29.60 628.441
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Enright, Joseph N 35.61 41:09.642
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Simmons, Jaden 35.85 233.653
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Hueschen, Brycen NS  40.26---

 
Event 29  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

11 A56.61

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11McGregor, Piper 48.84 A 647.691
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Marrione, Macy 49.79 A 449.002
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Moody, Gabby 50.40 A 2NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Delaney, Melanie 56.49 A 1NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Chabreck, Shelby 58.86  NT5
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11McNeese, Kinzly 1:00.75  NT6
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Korach, Olivia P DQ  1:16.87---

 
Event 29  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

12 A51.06

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Duplessis, Sydney 44.86 A 646.321
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Landry, Mckenzie 47.11 A 453.932
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Powell, Aubree 53.29 2NT3
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Casrill, Charley 1:00.23 11:00.234
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Enright, Grace 1:01.60  1:00.325
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Minyard, Vivi 1:01.85  1:01.466
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Ciko, Layla 1:02.73  1:04.727

 
Event 30  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

11 A55.50

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Csaki, Luke 46.30 A 647.921
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Fernandez, Gregory 58.31 458.582
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Jackson, Austin 1:13.49 21:07.553
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Bazley, Gianni NS  NT---



St. Tammany Swim League HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:38 PM  6/4/2024  Page 11

LKS vs PWD dual meet - 6/3/2024

Results - Lakeside vs. Picayune
 
Event 30  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

12 A53.28

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Spell, Evan 1:06.62 61:12.551
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12LeBreton, Jude 1:10.89 4NT2
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Dugas, Eithan 1:21.88 2NT3
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Schenck, Carson DQ  NT---

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

A48.84

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 14Smith, Vivienne 34.90 A 635.071
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Bostick, Greta 43.67 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Polanco, Isabella 44.94 A 2NT3
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Kelley, Elizabeth 51.92 11:01.244
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Delaney, Genevieve 52.62  NT5
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Miller, Adelynn 55.46  44.636
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Dugas, Jayda DQ  54.90---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Marcantel, Gemma NS  59.94---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Catalan, Melani NS  1:00.93---

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

A45.51

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Dominigues, Mason 36.61 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Ganucheau, James 39.43 A 437.472
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Dardar, Logan 40.64 A 240.653
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Salles, Christopher 47.06 147.544
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Pierce, Matthew 48.87  47.555
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Raines, Liam 49.08  48.406
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Smith, Sawyer 51.19  NT7
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Price, Lenny L 55.27  54.538
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Clements, James A 1:03.96  1:04.909
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Weatherman, Nickolas DQ  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Hampton, Deone NS  NT---

 
Event 33  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

A42.18

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 15Provenzano, Addison 34.81 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Zelden, Avery 38.42 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 18Abdalla, Camryn 40.81 A 242.873
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Zeevi, Kyleigh 44.70 1NT4
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16LeBreton, Gianna G 44.97  47.225
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Caruso, Abbey 46.78  45.076
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 15Brewer, Juliette 47.52  54.787
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16Schneidau, Annie 49.25  51.568
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Kelley, Angela C NS  1:15.16---

 
Event 34  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

A39.96

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Reyes, Beaux 35.03 A 636.311
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Hirsh, Sam 36.02 A 435.982



St. Tammany Swim League HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:38 PM  6/4/2024  Page 12

LKS vs PWD dual meet - 6/3/2024

Results - Lakeside vs. Picayune

(Event 34  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Delaney, Michael 37.56 A 238.243
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Wagner, Luke 40.00 141.974
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Reyes, Coz 42.26  42.785
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Sartele, Charles 44.80  42.296
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16Medina, Arturo 49.67  55.357
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 18Enright, Mark V NS  1:04.14---

 
Event 35  Girls 6 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BLakeside Swim Club-LA 4:18.54 6NT1
1) Regan, Zoe 5 2) Pizza, Amelia 5 3) Sottile, Riley 4 4) Zellner, Lily 6

    ALakeside Swim Club-LA DQ  2:16.83---
1) Gust, Emma 5 2) Lunsford, Ezri 6 3) Pizza, Juliana 6

    DLakeside Swim Club-LA NS  NT---
1) Parker, Ruby 5 2) Pizza, Loretta 2 3) Korach, Valentina 6 4) Pilet, Cora 5

    APinewood Country Club-LA NS  NT---
1) Fitzgerald, Everleigh 6 2) Ganucheau, Margaret 4 3) Helbling, Cecilia 5 4) Lemley, Lyssa 5

    CLakeside Swim Club-LA NS  NT---
1) Morse, Elliot 4 2) Scholhamer, Kate 6 3) Leonard, Myka 4 4) Schneidau, Zelligh 6

 
Event 36  Boys 6 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    APinewood Country Club-LA 6:07.30 64:34.231
1) Bengston, Parker 6 2) Abadie, Connor 4 3) Ganucheau, Charlie 5 4) Meyers, Brooks 5

    ALakeside Swim Club-LA 6:13.09 44:23.692
1) Galdamez, Greyson 5 2) Galdamez, Roman 5 3) Jones, Ronnie 5 4) Brink IV, Fredrick 5

    CLakeside Swim Club-LA NS  NT---
1) Bazley, Liam 6 2) Brink, Henry 2 3) St. Cyr, William 5 4) Walker, Nicholas 5

    BLakeside Swim Club-LA NS  NT---
1) Brien, Milo B 6 2) Stephens, Leo 5 3) Benton, Crews F 5 4) Bigott, Owen M 5

 
Event 37  Girls 7-8 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    APinewood Country Club-LA 1:44.78 6NT1
1) Sheridan, Madelyn 8 2) Souopgui, Sarah 8 3) Swann, Clara 8 4) Polanco, Gabryelle 8

    BLakeside Swim Club-LA 2:12.23 42:13.282
1) Gust, Lylah 8 2) Kaufmann, Raegan 7 3) Sprout, Juno 8 4) Canales, Mia A 8

    ELakeside Swim Club-LA 2:23.81 2NT3
1) Washington, Journey 7 2) Washington, Juliana 7 3) Taylor, Jia 8 4) Williams, Amelia 8

    CLakeside Swim Club-LA 2:32.59  3:11.114
1) Biller, Vivian M 7 2) Berkowitz, Peyton 8 3) Ellis, Shelby 7

    BPinewood Country Club-LA 2:54.92  NT5
1) Ciko, Lakelyn 8 2) Abadie, Piper 7 3) Fitzgerald, Everleigh 6 4) Dover, Ari 7

    GLakeside Swim Club-LA 2:55.65  NT6
1) Suber, Abigail 8 2) Suber, Braylen 7 3) Terre, Hannah 8 4) Brien, Lucy C 8

    FLakeside Swim Club-LA NS  NT---
1) Cloutet, Grace 8 2) Cloutet, Hannah 8 3) Hoffman, Kendall 7 4) Nugent, Clare 8

    ALakeside Swim Club-LA NS  1:52.86---
1) Brink, June G 8 2) Sottile, Lexie 9 3) Navarre, Jocelyn 7

 
Event 38  Boys 7-8 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ALakeside Swim Club-LA 2:06.52 61:30.591
1) Pepe, Lucas N 8 2) Enright, Wallace W 7 3) Pizza, Louis 8 4) Bolin-Elfers, Wyatt 8
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LKS vs PWD dual meet - 6/3/2024

Results - Lakeside vs. Picayune

(Event 38  Boys 7-8 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    APinewood Country Club-LA 2:45.03 4NT2
1) Cotten, Beau 8 2) Moak, Raiden 8 3) Baltrukevich, Jaxson 7 4) Meyers, Beckham 8

    BPinewood Country Club-LA NS  NT---
1) Bengston, Parker 6 2) Ganucheau, Charlie 5 3) Knowles, Logan 8 4) Meyers, Brooks 5

    BLakeside Swim Club-LA NS  NT---
1) Esteve, Brennan R 8 2) Hooks, Julian 7 3) Jeanmarie, Dominic 7 4) Stephens, Cal 7

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ALakeside Swim Club-LA 1:30.01 61:14.541
1) Biller, Bernadette L 10 2) Brink, Turner D 10 3) Bolin-Elfers, Olivia 10 4) McCaleb, Alice L 10

    APinewood Country Club-LA 1:41.97 41:28.342
1) Miller, Linley 10 2) Roberts, Paisley 9 3) Hart, Mia 10 4) Bengston, Harper 9

    BPinewood Country Club-LA 1:46.55 21:37.633
1) Duplessis, Brooklyn 9 2) Paquet, Susan 9 3) Cameron, Carly 9 4) Souopgui, Lisa 10

    BLakeside Swim Club-LA 2:13.10  NT4
1) Pepe, Emersyn B 10 2) Smith, Izzy I 10 3) Casrill, Chloe 10 4) Pizza, Caroline 10

    DPinewood Country Club-LA DQ  NT---
1) Sheridan, Madelyn 8 2) Mobley, Clara 9 3) Souopgui, Sarah 8 4) Polanco, Gabryelle 8

    CPinewood Country Club-LA NS  NT---
1) Knowles, Coralynn 10 2) Baltrukevich, Isabella 9 3) Foret, Skylar 9 4) Scholtens, Avery 9

    CLakeside Swim Club-LA NS  NT---
1) Benasco, Sierra 10 2) Berkowitz, Sophia 9 3) Burch, Madelyn 10 4) Taylor, Jayla 10

 
Event 47  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

7 A39.85

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Navarre, Jocelyn 31.85 A 638.731
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Ellis, Shelby DQ  NT---

 
Event 47  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

8 A35.52

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Polanco, Gabryelle 31.60 A 6NT1
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Sottile, Lexie 31.77 4NT2
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Brink, June G 31.82 A 238.303
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Sheridan, Madelyn 34.67 A 1NT4
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Gust, Lylah 35.49 A  NT5
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Rice, Amelia 36.36  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Ciko, Lakelyn 37.75  NT7

 
Event 48  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

8 A33.30

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Cotten, Beau 37.95 635.901
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Pizza, Louis DQ  NT---

 
Event 49  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

9 A29.97

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Roberts, Paisley 31.95 630.161
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Cameron, Carly 36.80 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Paquet, Susan 37.19 236.293
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Event 49  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

10 A28.86

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Brink, Turner D 26.95 A 626.791
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Smith, Izzy I 28.36 A 433.002
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Bolin-Elfers, Olivia 28.70 A 2NT3
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Biller, Bernadette L 29.74 135.624
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Miller, Linley 30.58  30.645
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Hart, Mia DQ  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Brown, LaVetra DQ  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Pepe, Emersyn B NS  59.14---

 
Event 50  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

9 A31.08

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Weng, Darren 27.69 A 628.541
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Lunsford, Lucas 31.07 A 41:01.712
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9LeBreton, Joseph P 31.83 235.983
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Fernandez, Nathan 34.06 1NT4

 
Event 50  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

10 A28.86

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Meyers, Bodie 22.16 A 624.991
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Enright, Joseph N 28.47 A 430.152
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Hueschen, Brycen NS  NT---

 
Event 51  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

11 A57.72

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Fiedler, Addison 54.25 A 659.451
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Marrione, Macy 56.11 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Moody, Gabby 1:02.38 21:04.313
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Delaney, Melanie 1:07.02 1NT4
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Korach, Olivia P DQ  NT---

 
Event 51  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

12 A54.39

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Enright, Grace 53.93 A 657.011
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Landry, Mckenzie 58.46 41:05.922
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Ciko, Layla 1:00.92 257.523
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Minyard, Vivi 1:13.17 1NT4
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Casrill, Charley 1:17.80  NT5

 
Event 52  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

11 A1:02.16

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Budde, Ian 43.44 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Polanco, Sebastian 51.25 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Lin, Jayden 51.35 A 254.233
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Fernandez, Gregory DQ  NT---
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Event 52  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

12 A55.50

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Chabreck, Jacob 53.21 A 6NT1
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12LeBreton, Jude 1:01.99 41:01.942
Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Hart, Lucas DQ  NT---

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

A49.95

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 14Smith, Vivienne 39.24 A 638.761
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Polanco, Isabella 49.64 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Miller, Adelynn 51.82 2NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Delaney, Genevieve 58.73 1NT4
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Dugas, Jayda DQ  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Marcantel, Gemma NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Catalan, Melani NS  1:16.92---

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

A45.51

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 14Martin, Victor 36.03 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Ganucheau, James 41.73 A 441.562
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Hirsh, Henry 43.46 A 243.793
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Pierce, Matthew 47.28 148.324
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Dardar, Logan 47.29  47.445
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Smith, Sawyer 47.57  NT6
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Abdalla, Aiden 49.68  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Chabreck, Patrick 52.52  NT8
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Weatherman, Nickolas DQ  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Price, Lenny L NS  NT---

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

A46.62

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16McCreary, Ryleigh 37.33 A 6NT1
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Szumski, Lulu 41.23 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Salles, Shelby 42.01 A 242.423
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16LeBreton, Gianna G 43.93 A 146.374
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Salles, Sydney 44.48 A  44.935
Pinewood Country Club-LA 18Abdalla, Camryn 46.48 A  45.446
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 15Brewer, Juliette 47.97  49.767
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Zeevi, Kyleigh 49.38  NT8
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16Schneidau, Annie 52.60  51.639
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Kelley, Angela C 56.82  1:24.3610

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

A42.18

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Sterbenz, Zayne 36.69 A 638.891
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Diecidue, Carter 37.50 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Hirsh, Sam 37.84 A 237.913
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Wagner, Luke 42.32 142.774
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 18Enright, Mark V 42.64  44.555
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Results - Lakeside vs. Picayune

(Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 18Rogers, Jake 43.29  41.026
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Delaney, Michael 43.41  43.197
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Sartele, Charles 57.99  NT8
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16Medina, Arturo 1:08.89  NT9

 
Event 57  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

7 A35.02

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Biller, Vivian M 42.62 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Abadie, Piper DQ  NT---
Pinewood Country Club-LA  7Dover, Ari NS  NT---

 
Event 57  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

8 A33.30

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Canales, Mia A 24.99 A 631.631
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Polanco, Gabryelle 25.05 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Swann, Clara 29.75 A 2NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Souopgui, Sarah DQ  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Sprout, Juno NS  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Leonard, Emma NS  NT---

 
Event 58  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  5Meyers, Brooks NS  NT---
 
Event 58  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

7 A36.87

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA  7Enright, Wallace W DQ  NT---
 
Event 58  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

8 A35.52

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  8Meyers, Beckham 24.53 A 625.271
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Pepe, Lucas N 24.81 A 424.692
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  8Esteve, Brennan R DQ  NT---

 
Event 59  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

9 A28.86

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Bengston, Harper 26.58 A 630.211
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Duplessis, Brooklyn 28.08 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Scholtens, Avery 39.69 2NT3

 
Event 59  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

10 A25.53

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Bolin-Elfers, Olivia 22.11 A 6NT1
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Biller, Bernadette L 25.44 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Souopgui, Lisa 31.68 229.613
Pinewood Country Club-LA 10Knowles, Coralynn 36.87 1NT4
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Event 60  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

9 A28.86

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Dardar, Chase 30.86 633.031
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Soulet, Asher 30.96 430.742
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Lunsford, Lucas 31.23 2NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA  9Tomasich, Jack DQ  NT---
Lakeside Swim Club-LA  9Schneidau, Peter NS  47.42---

 
Event 60  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

10 A26.64

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Benton, Brody 22.23 A 628.671
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 10Enright, Joseph N 32.68 434.282

 
Event 61  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

11 A52.17

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 11McGregor, Piper 44.00 A 644.641
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Delaney, Melanie 53.48 4NT2
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Marrione, Macy 58.56 2NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Chabreck, Shelby 58.66 1NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Moody, Gabby 59.21  NT5

 
Event 61  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

12 A45.51

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 12Duplessis, Sydney 48.27 6NT1
 
Event 62  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

11 A52.17

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Budde, Ian 34.94 A 6NT1
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 11Baggott, Liam 36.17 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Csaki, Luke 52.03 A 2NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 11Polanco, Sebastian 52.93 1NT4

 
Event 62  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

12 A47.73

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 12Dugas, Eithan 1:53.66 6NT1
 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

A41.07

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Lin, Iris 36.17 A 636.921
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Bostick, Greta 39.16 A 440.492
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Kelley, Elizabeth 53.79 21:04.153

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

A38.85

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 14Martin, Victor 30.66 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Dominigues, Mason 32.15 A 4NT2
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Borchers, Blake 37.13 A 236.833
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(Event 64  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Abdalla, Aiden 40.60 1NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Hirsh, Henry 42.67  40.355
Pinewood Country Club-LA 14Raines, Liam 45.62  51.096
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Salles, Christopher 46.73  46.227
Pinewood Country Club-LA 13Chabreck, Patrick 51.33  NT8
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 13Clements, James A 1:00.13  1:14.549

 
Event 65  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

A38.85

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Hill, Madyson 31.37 A 630.331
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 15Provenzano, Addison 33.41 A 4NT2
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16McCreary, Ryleigh 34.26 A 1 . 50NT*3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Salles, Sydney 34.26 A 1 . 5034.67*3
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 16Manion, Grace 35.18 A  NT5
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Szumski, Lulu 35.44 A  33.616
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Zelden, Avery 37.17 A  NT7
Pinewood Country Club-LA 18Abdalla, Camryn 37.94 A  37.578
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Caruso, Abbey 43.55  38.959

 
Event 66  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

A35.52

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lakeside Swim Club-LA 17Beebe, Logan 27.54 A 6NT1
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Sterbenz, Zayne 30.58 A 433.772
Pinewood Country Club-LA 17Diecidue, Carter 31.61 A 2NT3
Pinewood Country Club-LA 15Hutson, Cole 32.56 A 1NT4
Pinewood Country Club-LA 16Reyes, Coz 40.04  40.775
Lakeside Swim Club-LA 18Rogers, Jake 41.42  NT6

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 66

1. Pinewood Country Club 503.5 2. Lakeside Swim Club 470.5
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. Lakeside Swim Club 256.5 2. Pinewood Country Club 248.5
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. Pinewood Country Club 255 2. Lakeside Swim Club 214


